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Team Detail

Varsity Boys Team Summary-General

Top

Place Team Name

1 Jackson Hole High School
Lander Valley High School
Lodge Grass High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Thermopolis High School
Riverton High School

Little Wound School

0 N o Ul AW

St. Stephens High School

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235722VB

Team Score  Team Total Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score

16 1:12:21.76 2,3,5,6,15,17,21 15

30 1:13:40.54 1,8,10,11,12,13,22 12

68 1:19:31.82 4,18,20,26,27,32,34 27

76 1:19:49.12 9,14,25,28,31,38 31

82 1:20:45.60 7,16,24,35,36,43 36

101 1:23:09.00 19,23,29,30,37,40 37

155 1:36:36.43 33,39,41,42 Incomplete
Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
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RaceDay Scoring

Varsity Boys Team Finish List-General

Top

Place Bib

Name

3957
3933
3932
3980
3934
3935
730
3958
769
3959
3961
3960
3962
770
3938
729
3936
3981
713
3983
3937
3963
711
731
772
3982
3985
771
714
715
774
3984
3971
3979
732
733
712
773
723
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Diego Lobatos
Boomer Weisman
Ben Murphy
Raziah Gardner
Owen Schultheis
Jack Overbay
Jadeth Elder

Reed McFadden
Colton SunRhodes
Mack White
Aquinas Lasnoski
Logan Milek

Micah Morgan
Monroe-Black Heeyei Niitou
Dylan McGee

Cole Keller

Leo Hillinger

JJ Bends

Landon Withrow
TJ) Gros Ventre
Gabe Hullett

Noah Ring

Carlos Shaw

Jesse Rodriguez
Marley C'Hair
James Dust

Bobby Ironhorse
Caleb Addison
Weston McLaughlin
Zander Hinkley
Jordan Black
Lamar Rides The Bear
Teton Janis

Tre howe

Seth Needham
Teancum Gevas
Alex Bisbee
Treyshaun Sleeperr

Zion Sioux

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235722VB

Year Team Name

Lander Valley High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Lodge Grass High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Thermopolis High School
Lander Valley High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Jackson Hole High School
Thermopolis High School
Jackson Hole High School
Lodge Grass High School
Riverton High School

Lodge Grass High School
Jackson Hole High School
Lander Valley High School
Riverton High School
Thermopolis High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Lodge Grass High School
Lodge Grass High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Riverton High School
Riverton High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Lodge Grass High School
Little Wound School

Lodge Grass High School
Thermopolis High School
Thermopolis High School
Riverton High School
Wyoming Indian High School
St. Stephens High School

Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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(12)
(13)
14
(15)
16
(17)
18
19
20
(21)
(22)
23
24
25
26
(27)
28
29
30
(31
(32)
33
(34)
35
(36)
(37)
(38)
<4

30
16
16
68
16
16
82
30
76
30
30
30
30
76
16
82
16
68
101
68
16
30
101
82
76
68
68
76
101
101
76
68
155
68
82
82
101
76

Incomplete
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17:17.19
17:34.04
17:59.34
18:11.93
18:19.83
18:28.54
18:35.84
18:40.51
18:41.89
18:44.23
18:58.60
19:00.26
19:14.67
19:21.57
19:52.12
20:02.89
20:09.32
20:11.40
20:19.13
20:23.80
20:30.74
20:33.51
20:36.78
20:37.64
20:41.75
20:44.68
20:53.40
21:03.90
21:04.87
21:08.21
21:10.03
21:16.74
21:19.20
21:21.38
21:29.21
21:55.29
21:58.30
22:02.93
22:03.14

5:35
5:40
5:48
5:52
5:55
5:58
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:07
6:08
6:12
6:15
6:25
6:28
6:30
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:56
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:07
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Place Bib Name

10:54 PM

40
41
42
43
44

Varsity Boys Jackson Hole High School Team Detail

3968 Silas Journey Red Bear
716 Frankie Strickland
3967 Daigon Ghost

3965 Jeremiah Braveheart
734 Alec Martinez

Team Place: 1

Year Team Name

RaceDay Scoring

Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

Little Wound School
Riverton High School
Little Wound School
Little Wound School

Thermopolis High School

39 155
(40) 101
41 155
42 155
(43) 82

N N o N

24:06.89 747
24:1839  7:50
253092 814
25:3941 817
25:54.84 822

Top
Team Score: 16 Team Total Clock Time:
1:12:21.76
Place Bib Name
1 3933 Boomer Weisman
2 3932 Ben Murphy
3 3934 Owen Schultheis
4 3935 Jack Overbay
5 3938 Dylan McGee
6 3936 Leo Hillinger
7 3937 Gabe Hullett

Varsity Boys Lander Valley High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 15

Score Clock Time Pace
2 17:34.04 5:40

3 17:59.34 5:48

5 18:19.83 5:55

6 18:28.54 5:58
(15) 19:52.12 6:25
(17) 20:09.32 6:30
21 20:30.74 6:37

Top

Team Score: 30 Team Total Clock Time:
1:13:40.54
Place Bib Name
1 3957 Diego Lobatos
2 3958 Reed McFadden
3 3959 Mack White
4 3961 Aquinas Lasnoski
5 3960 Logan Milek
6 3962 Micah Morgan
7 3963 Noah Ring

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235722VB

Team Type: General

Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

Score Clock Time Pace
1 17:17.19 5:35

8 18:40.51 6:01
10 18:44.23 6:03
11 18:58.60 6:07
(12) 19:00.26 6:08
(13) 19:14.67 6:12
(22) 20:33.51 6:38
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RaceDay Scoring

Varsity Boys Lodge Grass High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3

Top
Team Score: 68 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 27
1:19:31.82
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 3980 Raziah Gardner 4 18:11.93 5:52
2 3981 ) Bends 18 20:11.40 6:31
3 3983 TJ Gros Ventre 20 20:23.80 6:35
4 3982 James Dust 26 20:44.68 6:42
5 3985 Bobby Ironhorse 27) 20:53.40 6:44
6 3984 Lamar Rides The Bear (32) 21:16.74 6:52
7 3979 Tre howe (34) 21:21.38 6:53

Varsity Boys Wyoming Indian High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4

Top
Team Score: 76 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 31
1:19:49.12
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 769  Colton SunRhodes 9 18:41.89 6:02
2 770  Monroe-Black Heeyei Niitou 14 19:21.57 6:15
3 772  Marley C'Hair 25 20:41.75 6:41
4 771  Caleb Addison 28 21:03.90 6:48
5 774  Jordan Black 31 21:10.03 6:50
6 773 Treyshaun Sleeperr (38) 22:02.93 7:07

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235722VB
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9/16/23, 10:54 PM RaceDay Scoring

Varsity Boys Thermopolis High School Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Top
Team Score: 82 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 36
1:20:45.60

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 730 Jadeth Elder 7 18:35.84 6:00
2 729 Cole Keller 16 20:02.89 6:28
3 731 Jesse Rodriguez 24 20:37.64 6:39
4 732 Seth Needham 35 21:29.21 6:56
5 733 Teancum Gevas (36) 21:55.29 7:04
6 734 Alec Martinez 43) 25:54.84 8:22

Varsity Boys Riverton High School Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Top
Team Score: 101 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 37
1:23:09.00

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 713 Landon Withrow 19 20:19.13 6:33
2 711 Carlos Shaw 23 20:36.78 6:39
3 714 Weston McLaughlin 29 21:04.87 6:48
4 715 Zander Hinkley 30 21:08.21 6:49
5 712 Alex Bisbee (37) 21:58.30 7:05
6 716 Frankie Strickland (40) 24:18.39 7:50

Varsity Boys Little Wound School Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Top
Team Score: 155 Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
1:36:36.43 Incomplete

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 3971 Teton Janis 33 21:19.20 6:53
2 3968 Silas Journey Red Bear 39 24:06.89 7:47
3 3967 Daigon Ghost 41 25:30.92 8:14
4 3965 Jeremiah Braveheart 42 25:39.41 8:17

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235722VB
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Varsity Boys St. Stephens High School Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Top
Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time: Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 723 Zion Sioux <4 22:03.14 7:.07

competitivetiming.com/results/2023/235722VB
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